4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil : Z%§019

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

01

30.07.2025 15:53:
30.07.2025 15:53:
30
12

0046430M
0078655F
0078665F
0078672F
0371116F
0078609F
0078663M
0078602M
0078645M
0078637F
0078635F
0078638F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

N

.07.2025 15:53:

Columbofil

Longitudine
25 GPS
25 +0
25 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA71427C | 30.07 15:
| DA2F302E | 30.07 15:
|DA7140F3 | 30.07 15:
|DA7141AB | 30.07 15:
| DA6DD70B | 30.07 15:
|DA463316 | 30.07 15:
| DA2F2F5E | 30.07 15:
|DA714406 | 30.07 15:
| DA2F2FD8 | 30.07 15:
| DA462FFC | 30.07 15:
| DA6DDODO | 30.07 15:
|DAIE105B | 30.07 15:

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

4965

Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

pALD 02,08, 2025 072%59%

FILE ON
SERVER

Cernovschi Ionut

25° 52"

54.4"'

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

221029
9000A310

Pag.:

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236457_1753890805.pdf

